

TR 02/10

25-06-19

Today is fixed for evidence,
Both the accused person are present by
filing the case.

Ld. P.P. Mehra files the case.

NO witness is present today.

Today i.e. on 26-06-19 for further evidence,
Accused person are before.

D/c 56

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

2018 and

for
of